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Passenger Services

AER LINGUS (UK) LTD 7,761 1,279 9,378 319,145 2,458,256 1,933,088 78.6 3,888 368,407 204,251 1,858 20,695 181,698 55.4
ASCEND AIRWAYS LTD 6 2 10 119 1,218 96 7.9 - 132 8 - - 8 6.1
AURIGNY AIR SERVICES 246 472 734 21,091 18,129 10,831 59.7 - 1,632 975 - - 975 59.7
BA CITYFLYER LTD 17,665 21,929 36,234 1,790,994 1,872,506 1,482,075 79.1 1 187,225 132,863 - 1 132,862 71.0
BA EUROFLYER LTD DBA BRITISH 
AIRWAYS

46,000 24,806 75,954 3,590,327 8,415,414 6,641,192 78.9 - 903,729 628,405 - - 628,405 69.5

BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED 193 324 574 13,363 13,501 8,234 61.0 - 1,208 739 - - 739 61.2
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC 651,639 214,295 951,129 34,935,644 164,118,557 138,343,852 84.3 494,484 24,466,586 17,009,976 75,549 3,451,779 13,482,648 69.5
EASTERN AIRWAYS 17 60 44 - 487 264 54.2 - 49 26 - - 26 53.1
EASYJET UK LTD 379,750 223,339 618,097 35,164,780 68,745,283 61,300,195 89.2 - 5,846,031 5,211,353 - - 5,211,353 89.1
JET2.COM LTD 283,485 121,324 428,371 20,254,251 55,946,672 47,794,276 85.4 - 5,446,503 4,062,609 - - 4,062,609 74.6
LOGANAIR LTD 1,239 2,343 3,156 67,781 69,601 38,119 54.8 - 7,275 3,241 - 1 3,240 44.5
NORSE ATLANTIC UK LTD 16,697 2,330 21,111 697,728 5,645,062 5,033,451 89.2 12,209 921,421 548,032 283 87,539 460,210 59.5
RYANAIR UK LTD 37,586 22,593 60,570 3,689,808 7,116,023 6,175,673 86.8 - 770,512 497,807 - - 497,807 64.6
TUI AIRWAYS LTD 53,616 13,486 72,600 2,550,423 11,978,943 10,910,282 91.1 1,349 1,537,871 997,661 - 9,822 987,839 64.9
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD 168,262 24,862 213,601 5,633,207 48,780,536 38,754,308 79.4 187,693 9,350,022 4,964,898 - 1,322,001 3,642,897 53.1
VIRGIN ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL 6,039 1,247 8,243 202,994 1,583,844 1,087,034 68.6 5,226 288,132 128,742 - 26,563 102,179 44.7
WIZZ AIR UK LTD 55,566 26,687 86,984 5,329,444 13,267,659 11,114,146 83.8 - 1,240,109 1,063,163 - - 1,063,163 85.7

Total Passenger Services 1,725,767 701,378 2,586,789 114,261,099 390,031,694 330,627,116 84.8 704,851 51,336,843 35,454,748 77,690 4,918,400 30,458,658 69.1

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC 5,385 2,282 7,339 - - - - 47,349 307,615 245,473 13 245,460 - 79.8
EUROPEAN CARGO LTD 7,254 875 10,345 - - - - 29,051 507,779 241,889 - 241,889 - 47.6
ONE AIR LTD 149 26 199 - - - - 1,735 17,587 14,629 - 14,629 - 83.2
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD 56 160 197 - - - - 1,102 3,364 387 - 387 - 11.5

Total Cargo Only Services 12,844 3,343 18,081 - - - - 79,236 836,344 502,379 13 502,366 - 60.1

Grand Total 1,738,611 704,721 2,604,870 114,261,099 390,031,694 330,627,116 84.8 784,088 52,173,187 35,957,126 77,703 5,420,765 30,458,658 68.9

Table 1.7.3Other International Scheduled Services 2025 (a) (b)



(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 1.13)
(b) All international scheduled services not covered in table 1.7.2
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Other International Scheduled Services 2025 (a) (b)


